
8.30AM

10.30AM

4.30PM

5.00PM

6.30PM

7.07PM

8.34PM

8.00AM

2.45PM

5.00PM

7.00PM

9.00PM

352,5€pax

12.15AM

3.00PM

3.45PM

6.00PM

RÉGUA QUAY [check in/boarding]
Departure to Pinhão
Régua Dam
Port Wine aperitif
Lunch served on board 
PINHÃO QUAY [landing]
Free time
RETURN TO THE BOAT 

Departure to Régua
Régua Dam 
RÉGUA QUAY [arrival/landing]
Estimated time / End of our services

BARCA D’ALVA QUAY [check in/boarding]
Departure to Régua 
Pocinho Dam 
Port Wine aperitif
Lunch served on board
Valeira and Régua Dams 
RÉGUA QUAY [arrival/landing]
Estimated time / End of our services

11.00AM

7.00PM

RÉGUA QUAY [check in/boarding]
Departure to Barca d’Alva
Breakfast served on board
Régua Dam 
PINHÃO QUAY [possible stop] 
Valeira Dam
Port wine aperitif
Lunch served on board
Pocinho Dam 
BARCA D’ALVA QUAY [possible stop] 
[cruise continues to Pocinho] 
Snack served on board 
POCINHO QUAY [arrival/landing]
Transfer to Pocinho Railway Station
POCINHO RAILWAY STATION A 

Departure to Régua
RÉGUA RAILWAY STATION A [arrival]
Estimated time / End of our services

RÉGUA QUAY [check in/boarding]
Departure to Pocinho
Breakfast served on board
Régua Dam 
PINHÃO QUAY [possible stop] 
Valeira Dam
Port wine aperitif
Lunch served on board
Pocinho Dam 
POCINHO QUAY [arrival/landing]
Transfer and visit to the Côa Museum
POCINHO RAILWAY STATION A 

Departure to Régua
RÉGUA RAILWAY STATION A [arrival]
Estimated time / End of our services
Obs. Subject to minimum number of participants 
to be confirmed by the company

8.30AM

10.30AM

3.15PM

7.07PM

8.34PM

RÉGUA QUAY [check in/boarding]
Departure to S. João da Pesqueira
Breakfast served on board 
Régua Dam 
Port Wine aperitif
Valeira Dam 
FERRADOSA QUAY [arrival/landing]
Transfer to S. João da Pesqueira [by bus] 
Lunch
Visit to Wine Museum, S. Salvador 
do Mundo Sanctuary and Local Wine Estate
FERRADOSA RAILWAY STATION
Departure to Régua 
RÉGUA RAILWAY STATION [arrival]
Estimated time / End of our services

8.30AM

1.00PM

7.30PM

8.34PM

VILA NOVA DE GAIA QUAY [check in/boarding]
Departure to Pinhão 
Breakfast served on board 
Crestuma-Lever and Carrapatelo Dams 
Port Wine aperitif
Lunch served on board
RÉGUA QUAY
Possible Stop [landing/boarding] 
Régua Dam
PINHÃO QUAY [arrival/landing]
Transfer to a local Wine Estate/Cellars
Visit, tasting of regional products and shopping
Departure to Vila Nova de Gaia [by bus] 
VILA NOVA DE GAIA QUAY [arrival/landing]
Estimated time / End of our services

8.00AM

2.45PM

5.00PM

7.00PM

9.00PM

VILA NOVA DE GAIA QUAY [check in/boarding]
Departure to Pinhão
Breakfast served on board 
Crestuma-Lever and Carrapatelo Dams 
Lunch served on board
RÉGUA QUAY
Possible stop [landing/boarding] 
Régua Dam
PINHÃO QUAY [arrival/landing]
Transfer to Hotel in the region
DINNER
Overnight

Single Room Supplement — 30€

PICK UP AT THE HOTEL
Guided to the bread and wine museum
Reception at Quinta da Avessada
TRADITIONAL LUNCH
Guided tour to the Enoteca
Transfer to the Viewpoint of Casal de Loivos
[advised by UNESCO]
Visit to oil mill and tasting
Departure to Porto                            
Drop off at a local to be determined

8.00AM

2.45PM

5.00PM

8.00PM

11.30AM

12.30AM

1.00PM

3.00PM

4.00PM

4.30PM

5.00PM

8.00AM

2.45PM

4.30PM

4.48PM

6.50PM

VILA NOVA DE GAIA QUAY [check in/boarding]
Departure to Régua 
Breakfast served on board 
Crestuma-Lever and Carrapatelo Dams 
Lunch served on board
RÉGUA QUAY [arrival/landing ]
HOTEL [check in] 
Free Time
Overnight at the Hotel

Breakfast at the Hotel 
Free Day
RÉGUA RAILWAY STATION [meeting] B 

Departure to Porto A 

S. BENTO RAILWAY STATION, PORTO [arrival]
Estimated time / End of our services

Breakfast at the Hotel 
DEPARTURE TO LAMEGO [by bus]
Visit to Senhora dos Remédios Sanctuary 
and Lamego’s Cathedral
Free time
LUNCH 
Visit to Monastery of S. João de Tarouca
and Fortified bridge of Ucanha  
Departure to Vila Nova de Gaia [by bus]
VILA NOVA DE GAIA QUAY [arrival/landing]
Estimated time / End of our services

8.00AM

9.00AM

12.30AM

2.30PM

5.30PM

8.15PM

VILA NOVA DE GAIA QUAY [check in/boarding]
Departure to Régua 
Breakfast served on board 
Crestuma-Lever and Carrapatelo Dams 
Lunch served on board
RÉGUA QUAY [landing ]
Transfer to a local Wine Estate/Cellars 
Visit, wine tasting and shopping
Transfer to a Hotel in the region 
HOTEL [check in] 
Dinner and overnight

8.00AM

2.45PM

8.00PM

HOTEL
Breakfast at the Hotel 
Transfer to Régua quay
RÉGUA QUAY [boarding ]
Departure to Barca d’Alva
Régua Dam 
PINHÃO QUAY [possible stop] 
Port wine aperitif
Valeira Dam
Lunch served on board
Pocinho Dam 
BARCA D’ALVA QUAY [possible stop] 
[cruise continues to Pocinho] 
Snack served on board 
POCINHO QUAY [landing]
Transfer to Pocinho Railway Station
POCINHO RAILWAY STATION A 

Departure to Porto C 

[possible change in Caíde station at 22.14]
S. BENTO RAILWAY STATION, PORTO A [arrival]
Estimated time / End of our services

7.30AM

8.00AM

8.30AM

10.30AM

4.30PM

5.00PM

6.30PM

7.07PM

11.20PM

VILA NOVA DE GAIA QUAY [check in/boarding]
Departure to Régua 
Breakfast served on board 
Crestuma-Lever and Carrapatelo Dams 
Port Wine aperitif
Lunch served on board
RÉGUA QUAY [landing ]
Transfer to a local Wine Estate/Cellars 
Visit, wine tasting and shopping
Transfer to a Hotel in the region 
HOTEL [check in] 
Dinner and overnight

8.00AM

2.45PM

8.00PM

8.45AM
8.00AM

S. BENTO RAILWAY STATION, PORTO A [meeting]
— April and November
— May to October

Departure to Régua 
RÉGUA QUAY [check in/boarding]
Departure to Porto
Lunch served on board
Carrapatelo and Crestuma-Lever Dams 
VILA NOVA DE GAIA QUAY [arrival/landing]
Estimated time / End of our services

6.00/6.30PM

10.30/11.30AM

8.00AM

2.45PM

4.30PM
5.00PM

VILA NOVA DE GAIA QUAY [check in/boarding]
Departure to Régua 
Breakfast served on board 
Crestuma-Lever and Carrapatelo Dams 
Lunch served on board
RÉGUA QUAY [landing]
Free time
RÉGUA RAILWAY STATION [meeting]
Departure to Porto A 

— April and November
— May to October

S. BENTO RAILWAY STATION, PORTO A [arrival]
Estimated time / End of our services

6.50/7.10PM

8.00AM

2.45PM

4.30PM
5.00PM

8.00AM

2.45PM

4.30PM
5.00PM

Douro Vintage 
UPSTREAM • SAT

PORTO
RÉGUA
PORTO

95€pax

UPSTREAM • WED+THU[2DAYS]

PORTO
RÉGUA
PORTO

Douro Total
UPSTREAM • SAT+SUN [2 DAYS]

PORTO
BARCA 
D’ALVA
PORTO

Douro Tawny
DOWNSTREAM • SAT—SUN
PORTO
RÉGUA
PORTO

Douro Vintage Light
UPSTREAM • SAT

PORTO
RÉGUA
PORTO

82€pax

79,5€pax

Douro Ruby

Douro Blended
UPSTREAM • SUN

PORTO
RÉGUA
PORTO

85€pax

Douro Semanal
UPSTREAM • MON—FRI

PORTO
RÉGUA
PORTO

67€ 72€

A

72€pax67€pax 77€pax

Douro Semanal B

paxpax pax

DOWNSTREAM • MON—FRI
PORTO
RÉGUA
PORTO

62€

270€pax

Entre Douro e Varosa
UPSTREAM • FRI+SAT [2 DAYS]

PORTO
LAMEGO
PORTO

250€pax

172€pax

142€pax
without

dinner

with dinner

UPSTREAM • SAT

PORTO
PINHÃO
PORTO

Vinhas do Douro

high season public
holidays

low season

seasonal
price

Douro 1756

UPSTREAM • MON—FRI[2DAYS]

PORTO
PINHÃO
PORTO

84,5€ 89,5€

101€pax

Douro LBV
UPSTREAM • MON—FRI

PORTO
PINHÃO
PORTO

paxpax pax79,5€

Douro Vinhateiro
UPSTREAM • TUE—FRI

RÉGUA
S.JOÃO DA
PESQUEIRA
RÉGUA

94€pax

Douro Côa
UPSTREAM • TUE—FRI

RÉGUA
POCINHO
RÉGUA

94€pax

UPSTREAM • SUN

RÉGUA 
BARCA 
D’ALVA
RÉGUA

A

C

27€pax

DAY 2

DAY 1

DAY 2

DAY 1

DAY 1

DAY 1

Douro Pink
DOWNSTREAM • MON—FRI
RÉGUA
POCINHO
RÉGUA 82€pax

Douro Aventura

104€pax

Douro Superior
DOWNSTREAM • MON—TUE

BARCA
D’ALVA
RÉGUA

72€pax

Douro Reserva
UPSTREAM / DOWNSTREAM • DAILY

RÉGUA
PINHÃO
RÉGUA 66€pax

Douro Panorâmico 
UPSTREAM • DAILY

RÉGUA
PINHÃO 27€pax

Douro Panorâmico 
DOWNSTREAM • DAILY

PINHÃO
RÉGUA

M T W T F S S

M T W T F S S

M T W T F S S

M T W T F S S M T W T F S S

M T W T F S S

M T W T F S S

M T W T F S S

M T W T F S S

M T W T F S S

M T W T F S S

M T W T F S S

M T W T F S S

M T W T F S S

M T W T F S S

M T W T F S S

M T W T F S S

M T W T F S S

M T W T F S S

VILA NOVA DE GAIA QUAY [check in/boarding]
Departure to Régua 
Breakfast served on board 
Crestuma-Lever and Carrapatelo Dams 
Port Wine aperitif
Lunch served on board
RÉGUA QUAY [landing]
Transfer to a local Wine Estate/Cellars 
Visit, wine tasting and shopping
Transfer to Régua’s Railway Station
RÉGUA RAILWAY STATION [meeting]
Departure to Porto A 

— April and November
— May to October

S. BENTO RAILWAY STATION, PORTO A [arrival]
Estimated time / End of our services

6.50/7.10PM

S. BENTO RAILWAY STATION, PORTO A [meeting] 

— April and November
— May to October

Departure to Régua 
RÉGUA QUAY [check in/boarding]
Departure to Porto
Port Wine aperitif
Lunch served on board
Carrapatelo and Crestuma-Lever Dams 
VILA NOVA DE GAIA QUAY [arrival/landing]
Estimated time / End of our services

8.45AM
8.00AM

6.00/6.30PM

10.30/11.30AM

VILA NOVA DE GAIA QUAY [check in/boarding]
Departure to Régua 
Breakfast served on board 
Crestuma-Lever and Carrapatelo Dams 
Port Wine aperitif
Lunch served on board
RÉGUA QUAY [landing]
Free time
RÉGUA RAILWAY STATION [meeting]
Departure to Porto A 

— April and November
— May to October

S. BENTO RAILWAY STATION, PORTO A [arrival]
Estimated time / End of our services

6.50/7.10PM

VILA NOVA DE GAIA QUAY [check in/boarding]
Departure to Régua 
Breakfast served on board 
Crestuma-Lever and Carrapatelo Dams 
Port Wine aperitif
Lunch served on board
RÉGUA QUAY [landing]
Transfer to a local Wine Estate/Cellars
Visit, wine tasting and shopping
Departure to Vila Nova de Gaia [by bus] 
VILA NOVA DE GAIA QUAY [arrival/landing]
Estimated time / End of our services

8.00AM

2.45PM

7.00PM

DAY 2

DAY 2

RÉGUA RAILWAY STATION [meeting] A 

Departure to Pocinho
POCINHO RAILWAY STATION
Transfer to Pocinho Quay
POCINHO QUAY [boarding]
Pocinho Dam 
Port Wine aperitif
Lunch served on board
Valeira and Régua Dams
RÉGUA QUAY [arrival/landing]
Estimated time / End of our services

8.45AM

9.10AM

10.35AM

6.00PM

5.00PM

6.45PM

PINHÃO QUAY E [check in/boarding]
Departure to Régua
Régua Dam 
RÉGUA QUAY [arrival/landing]
Estimated time / End of our services

2.45PM

5.00PM

RÉGUA QUAY [check in/boarding]
Departure to Pinhão
Régua Dam 
PINHÃO QUAY D [arrival/landing]
Estimated time / End of our services

CHILDREN UP TO 3 YEARS OLD — FREE 
4 TO 11 — 50% DISCOUNT
LOW SEASON — APR>JUN / OCT>DEC
HIGH SEASON — JUL>SEP 
SINGLE ROOM SUPPLEMENT — 25€ 

A Final timetable and additional means of transportation 
  to be confirmed by our services. 
B If you want to return at different time, please contact us.
C If the train company fails to provide transportation, 
  it will be made by bus.
D Clientes may return to Régua by train and can buy 
  their tickets at Pinhão Railway Station [nearby the quay].
  There is a train leaving Pinhão at 18.20 arriving to Régua 
  at 18.46.
E Timetable may change. Please check with our offices. 

high season public
holidays

low season

seasonal
price

high season public
holidays

low season

seasonal
price
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SOCIEDADE DE TURISMO FLUVIAL E TERRESTRE, LDA
Av. Ramos Pinto • Loja 240 • Cais de Gaia • 4400-161 Vila Nova de Gaia
T [+351] 223 722 415 • F [+351] 223 723 116 • geral@barcadouro.pt
reservas@barcadouro.pt • www.facebook.com/barcadouro
www.barcadouro.pt • www.instagram.com/barcadourocruzeiros
RNAAT 13/2010 - RNAVT 4000

VILA NOVA DE GAIA QUAY [check in/boarding]
Departure to Pinhão 
Breakfast served on board 
Crestuma-Lever and Carrapatelo Dams 
Lunch served on board
RÉGUA QUAY
Possible Stop [landing/boarding] 
Régua Dam
PINHÃO QUAY [arrival/landing]
Transfer to a local Wine Estate/Cellars
Visit and tasting
Departure to Vila Nova de Gaia [by bus] 
VILA NOVA DE GAIA QUAY [arrival/landing]
Estimated time / End of our services
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PORTO > RÉGUA > PORTO
Douro Vintage

PORTO > RÉGUA > PORTO
Douro Vintage Light

PORTO > RÉGUA > PORTO
Douro Tawny

PORTO > RÉGUA > PORTO
Douro Blended

PORTO > RÉGUA > PORTO
Douro Semanal — A

PORTO > RÉGUA > PORTO
Douro Semanal — B

PORTO > BARCA D’ALVA > PORTO
Douro Total

PORTO > LAMEGO > PORTO
Entre Douro e Varosa

PORTO > RÉGUA > PORTO
Douro Ruby

RÉGUA > S.J.PESQUEIRA > RÉGUA
Douro Vinhateiro

PORTO > POCINHO > PORTO
Douro Côa

RÉGUA > BARCA D’ALVA > RÉGUA
Douro Aventura

RÉGUA > PINHÃO > RÉGUA 
Douro Reserva

RÉGUA > PINHÃO
Douro Panorâmico — A

PINHÃO > RÉGUA
Douro Panorâmico — C
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MAlto Douro Wine Region
Prehistoric Rock Art Sites 
in the Côa Valley and Siega Verde
Historic Centre of Porto
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RÉGUA > POCINHO > RÉGUA
Douro Pink

quay dam

boat trip

train trip

bus trip

PORTO > PINHÃO > PORTO
Vinhas do Douro

PORTO > PINHÃO > PORTO
Douro LBV

BARCA D’ALVA > RÉGUA
Douro Superior

day 2
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PORTO > PINHÃO > PORTO
Douro 1756




